GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0062 COLLECTIONS Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-10610 O7/01/2022 *****kx+xx COLLECTIONS-ADMINISTRATIVE FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10610 07/21/2022 10% JAN THRU MAR 2022 DP151993 $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Ending Balance $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Ending Balance $0.00 $458.45 ($458.45)
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 1lof 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0071 TREASURER Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-08001 07/01/2022 *** % k%% ASSMNT FEES-TREASURER-INTEREST $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-08001 07/18/2022 JUN'22 ANALY SIS CHRG 2865.04 CM000047 $0.00 ($2,865.04) $2,865.04
Ending Balance: $0.00 (%2,865.04) $2,865.04
20-10600 07/01/2022 *** % k%% OTH- CHARGES FOR CURR SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10600 07/25/2022 STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1882858 JE000118 $0.00 $10.00 ($10.00)
20-10600 07/28/2022 STOP PYMNT FEE CK#1174875 JE000135 $0.00 $10.00 ($20.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $20.00 ($20.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 ($2,845.04) $2,845.04
Ending Balance $0.00 ($2,845.04) $2,845.04
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 ($2,845.04) $2,845.04
Ending Balance $0.00 ($2,845.04) $2,845.04
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 20of 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0073 TAX COLLECTOR Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-00851 07/01/2022 ** ks MARIJUANA TAX REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-00851 07/01/2022 D.SMITH 047-090-028 DP151704 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00)
20-00851 07/20/2022 CANA JUNCTION JUNE 2022 DP151966 $0.00 $11,054.20 ($11,154.20)
20-00851 07/25/2022 CBT 2021 29009 019290009 JE000123 $0.00 ($2,876.10) ($8,278.10)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $8,278.10 ($8,278.10)
20-08002 07/01/2022 ** %%k xxxx TAX COLLECTOR FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-08002 07/06/2022 PAYGOV.US DP151730 $0.00 $75.00 ($75.00)
20-08002 07/07/2022 REGISTER 9517 DP151776 $0.00 $300.00 ($375.00)
20-08002 07/12/2022 COST OF NOTICE CD9%6 JE000042 $0.00 $300.00 ($675.00)
20-08002 07/12/2022 CD93 COST OF NOTICE JE000046 $0.00 $150.00 ($825.00)
20-08002 07/12/2022 CD95 COST OF NOTICE JE000047 $0.00 $300.00 ($1,125.00)
20-08002 07/14/2022 WELLS FARGO ROLL FEE DP151872 $0.00 $300.00 ($1,425.00)
20-08002 07/19/2022 REGISTER 9520 DP151957 $0.00 $375.00 ($1,800.00)
20-08002 07/19/2022 REGISTER A152 DP151964 $0.00 $150.00 ($1,950.00)
20-08002 07/21/2022 REGISTER 9521 DP151989 $0.00 $75.00 ($2,025.00)
20-08002 07/21/2022 REGISTER 9522 DP151990 $0.00 $75.00 ($2,100.00)
20-08002 07/22/2022 REGISTER 9523 DP152009 $0.00 $75.00 ($2,175.00)
20-08002 07/26/2022 REGISTER 9524 DP152065 $0.00 $1,500.00 ($3,675.00)
20-08002 07/26/2022 REGISTER A154 DP152074 $0.00 $75.00 ($3,750.00)
20-08002 07/27/2022 REGISTER CDO02 JE000132 $0.00 $150.00 ($3,900.00)
20-08002 07/28/2022 REGISTER 9525 DP152130 $0.00 $300.00 ($4,200.00)
20-08002 07/28/2022 REGISTER A155 DP152134 $0.00 $75.00 ($4,275.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $4,275.00 (%4,275.00)
20-10612 07/01/2022 ****kxxxxx DOCUMENT PROCESSING FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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GLD - 855

FD: 100 GENERAL FUND

B/U: 0073 TAX COLLECTOR

County of Lassen
Auditor Controller
Revenue L edger

cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized

20-10612 07/06/2022 PASSPORT / GIBBS DP151751 $0.00 $35.00 ($35.00)
20-10612 07/07/2022 PAYGOV.US/ PASSPORTS DP151770 $0.00 $70.00 ($105.00)
20-10612 07/08/2022 PASSPORTS/ MOY Ax2 DP151796 $0.00 $70.00 ($175.00)
20-10612 07/12/2022 P.REED PASSPORT FEE DP151831 $0.00 $35.00 ($210.00)
20-10612 07/13/2022 PASSPORT FEE D.MCBRIDE DP151850 $0.00 $35.00 ($245.00)
20-10612 07/14/2022 B.EDHOLM PASSPORT FEE DP151870 $0.00 $35.00 ($280.00)
20-10612 07/14/2022 DARDIS FAMILY PASSPORTS (3) DP151873 $0.00 $105.00 ($385.00)
20-10612 07/15/2022 PASSPORTSx3 DP151880 $0.00 $105.00 (%$490.00)
20-10612 07/15/2022 PASSPORT / NOAH DP151917 $0.00 $35.00 ($525.00)
20-10612 07/22/2022 PAYGOV.US/ PASSPORTS DP151998 $0.00 $70.00 ($595.00)
20-10612 07/22/2022 PASSPORT / REED DP152002 $0.00 $35.00 ($630.00)
20-10612 07/25/2022 PAYGOV.US/ PASSPORT DP152022 $0.00 $35.00 ($665.00)
20-10612 07/25/2022 ADAMS PASSPORT FEES DP152028 $0.00 $70.00 ($735.00)
20-10612 07/28/2022 PASSPORT MCPHETRIDGE DP152126 $0.00 $35.00 ($770.00)
20-10612 07/28/2022 PASSPORT KUMAR DP152129 $0.00 $35.00 ($805.00)
20-10612 07/29/2022 PAYGOV.US/ PASSPORT DP152148 $0.00 $35.00 (%$840.00)
20-10612 07/29/2022 PASSPORT / LOPEZ DP152156 $0.00 $35.00 ($875.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $875.00 ($875.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $13,428.10 ($13,428.10)
Ending Balance $0.00 $13,428.10 ($13,428.10)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $13,428.10 ($13,428.10)
Ending Balance $0.00 $13,428.10 ($13,428.10)
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 4.0f 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0221  DPW-BLDG/GROUNDS Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-03212 07/01/2022 ***¥xkxxkx RENTS & LEASES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-03212 07/06/2022 REC#191348/US CELLULAR DP151745 $0.00 $605.00 ($605.00)
20-03212 07/06/2022 SVMB REC#191349/SVMB RENTAL Y.ANDUJ DP151745 $0.00 $580.00 ($1,185.00)
20-03212 07/11/2022 REC#191350/T-MOBILE DP151806 $0.00 $661.25 ($1,846.25)
20-03212 07/13/2022 BVMB REC#191351/BVMB LOOKOUT FIRE DP151844 $0.00 $125.00 ($1,971.25)
20-03212 07/15/2022 ALLIANT INSURANCE SERVICES,INC 01175931 CL 825192 $0.00 ($249.00) ($1,722.25)
20-03212 07/15/2022 BVMB BIG VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVIT 01175935 CL 825194 $0.00 ($100.00) ($1,622.25)
20-03212 07/15/2022 BVMB BIG VALLEY JOINT UNIFIED SCHOO 01175936 CL 825195 $0.00 ($100.00) ($1,522.25)
20-03212 07/15/2022 SVMB JOANS STUDIO OF DANCE 01175949 CL825221 $0.00 ($250.00) ($1,272.25)
20-03212 07/22/2022 SVMB REC#191352/SVMB SUS.SYMPHONY DP152005 $0.00 $460.00 ($1,732.25)
20-03212 07/26/2022 REC#191353/AMERICAN TOWER DP152044 $0.00 $595.13 ($2,327.38)
20-03212 07/28/2022 SVMB YENISABEL ANDUJO 01176336 CL 825913 $0.00 ($250.00) ($2,077.38)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $2,077.38 ($2,077.38)
20-07400 07/01/2022 ***¥xkxxkx OTHER-GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-07400 07/18/2022 25% PW DIRECTOR WG-LRSWMA JE000071 $0.00 $44,481.50 ($44,481.50)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $44,481.50 ($44,481.50)
20-10703 07/01/2022 ***¥xkxxkx INTERFUND RENT & LEASES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10703 07/12/2022 RENT CHARGE FROM DCSS TO CO. JE000049 $0.00 $4,075.00 ($4,075.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $4,075.00 ($4,075.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $50,633.88 ($50,633.88)
Ending Balance $0.00 $50,633.88 ($50,633.88)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $50,633.88 ($50,633.88)
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GLD - 855

County of Lassen

FD: Auditor Controller
B/U: Revenue L edger
C/C:
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
Ending Balance $0.00 $50,633.88 ($50,633.88)

Print Date 8/19/2022

Monthly Ledgers
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0331 SURVEYOR Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-08702 07/01/2022 *****xxxx* SURVEYOR FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-08702 07/08/2022 SG2022-07-08-002 DP151797 $0.00 $600.00 ($600.00)
20-08702 07/14/2022 SG2022-07-14-001 DP151868 $0.00 $400.00 ($1,000.00)
20-08702 07/15/2022 ANDERS HELMERSSON 01175750 CL825575 $0.00 ($300.00) ($700.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0391 COUNTY CLERK Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-10620 O7/01/2022 *****kx+xx CO CLERK FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10620 07/06/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/06/2022 DP151750 $0.00 $94.75 ($94.75)
20-10620 07/11/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/11/2022 DP151811 $0.00 $91.25 ($186.00)
20-10620 07/14/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/14/2022 DP151869 $0.00 $146.25 ($332.25)
20-10620 07/19/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/19/2022 DP151959 $0.00 $230.00 ($562.25)
20-10620 07/22/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/22/2022 DP152003 $0.00 $3,669.95 ($4,232.20)
20-10620 07/29/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/29/2022 DP152158 $0.00 $192.00 ($4,424.20)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $4,424.20 (%4,424.20)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $4,424.20 ($4,424.20)
Ending Balance $0.00 $4,424.20 (%4,424.20)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $4,424.20 ($4,424.20)
Ending Balance $0.00 $4,424.20 (%4,424.20)
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 8of 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0392 COUNTY CLERK - ELECTIONS Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-08400 07/01/2022 *****xk*x% ELECTION SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-08400 07/19/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/19/2022 DP151959 $0.00 $145.00 ($145.00)
20-08400 07/29/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/29/2022 DP152158 $0.00 $2.00 ($147.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $147.00 ($147.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $147.00 ($147.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $147.00 ($147.00)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $147.00 ($147.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $147.00 ($147.00)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen

FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller

B/U: 0527  ANIMAL CONTROL Revenue L edger

cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022

Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized

20-01000 07/01/2022 ****xxkkkx ANIMAL LICENSES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-01000 07/06/2022 R22-007598/COUNTY DP151744 $0.00 $10.00 ($10.00)
20-01000 07/06/2022 R22-007599-007600/COUNTY DP151747 $0.00 $5.00 ($15.00)
20-01000 07/06/2022 R22-007602-007604/COUNTY DP151748 $0.00 $75.00 ($90.00)
20-01000 07/06/2022 R22-007601/COUNTY DP151749 $0.00 $140.00 ($230.00)
20-01000 07/08/2022 R22-007605-007607/CITY DP151790 $0.00 $57.00 ($287.00)
20-01000 07/08/2022 COUNTY DP151790 $0.00 $20.00 ($307.00)
20-01000 07/13/2022 R22-007608/COUNTY DP151846 $0.00 $15.00 ($322.00)
20-01000 07/14/2022 R22-007610-007612/COUNTY DP151871 $0.00 $10.00 ($332.00)
20-01000 07/18/2022 R22-007613/COUNTY DP151926 $0.00 $5.00 ($337.00)
20-01000 07/19/2022 R22-007614-007615/CITY DP151941 $0.00 $7.00 ($344.00)
20-01000 07/22/2022 R22-007616/COUNTY DP152006 $0.00 $10.00 ($354.00)
20-01000 07/25/2022 R22-007521-007524/COUNTY DP152025 $0.00 $65.00 ($419.00)
20-01000 07/25/2022 R22-007617/COUNTY DP152026 $0.00 $5.00 ($424.00)
20-01000 07/28/2022 R22-007618-007620/CITY DP152124 $0.00 $270.00 ($694.00)
20-01000 07/28/2022 COUNTY DP152124 $0.00 $32.00 ($726.00)
20-01000 07/29/2022 R22-007621/COUNTY DP152135 $0.00 $15.00 ($741.00)
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 10 of 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0527  ANIMAL CONTROL Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-01000 07/29/2022 R22-007622/COUNTY DP152136 $0.00 $5.00 ($746.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $746.00 ($746.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $746.00 ($746.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $746.00 ($746.00)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $746.00 ($746.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $746.00 ($746.00)
Print Date 8/19/2022 Monthly Ledgers 11 of 83




GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0641 RECORDER Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-09500 07/01/2022 *** % k%% RECORDING FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-09500 07/11/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/11/2022 DP151811 $0.00 $1.00 ($1.00)
20-09500 07/14/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/14/2022 DP151869 $0.00 $2.00 ($3.00)
20-09500 07/19/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/19/2022 DP151959 $0.00 $4.00 ($7.00)
20-09500 07/22/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/22/2022 DP152003 $0.00 $2.00 ($9.00)
20-09500 07/29/2022 Clerk Deposit 07/29/2022 DP152158 $0.00 $2.00 ($11.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $11.00 ($11.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $11.00 ($11.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $11.00 ($11.00)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $11.00 ($11.00)
Ending Balance $0.00 $11.00 ($11.00)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0681  PLANNING Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-01605 07/01/2022 *** % kkx* SURFACE MINING PERMITS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-01605 07/06/2022 SG2022-07-06-001 DP151752 $0.00 $6,248.50 ($6,248.50)
20-01605 07/12/2022 SG2022-07-12-001 DP151832 $0.00 $1,000.00 ($7,248.50)
20-01605 07/18/2022 SG2022-07-18-001 DP151928 $0.00 $1,000.00 ($8,248.50)
20-01605 07/26/2022 SG2022-07-26-003 DP152048 $0.00 $1,000.00 ($9,248.50)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $9,248.50 ($9,248.50)
20-06200 07/01/2022 ****x**xxx STATE-OTHER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-06200 07/14/2022 SG2022-07-14-001 DP151868 $0.00 $34,074.36 ($34,074.36)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $34,074.36 ($34,074.36)
20-08701 07/01/2022 *** % kkx* PLANNING FEES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-08701 07/06/2022 SG2022-07-06-001 DP151752 $0.00 $130.00 ($130.00)
20-08701 07/18/2022 SG2022-07-15-001 DP151918 $0.00 $500.00 ($630.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $630.00 ($630.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $43,952.86 ($43,952.86)
Ending Balance $0.00 $43,952.86 ($43,952.86)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $43,952.86 ($43,952.86)
Ending Balance $0.00 $43,952.86 ($43,952.86)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0682  BUILDING INSPECTOR Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-01200 07/01/2022 ****kxxxxx CONSTRUCTION PERMITS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-01200 07/05/2022 SG2022-06-30-001 DP151712 $0.00 $50.00 ($50.00)
20-01200 07/06/2022 SG2022-07-01-001 DP151725 $0.00 $350.00 ($400.00)
20-01200 07/06/2022 SG2022-07-06-001 DP151752 $0.00 $1,206.89 ($1,606.89)
20-01200 07/08/2022 SG2022-07-08-002 DP151797 $0.00 $281.41 ($1,888.30)
20-01200 07/12/2022 SG2022-07-12-001 DP151832 $0.00 $1,796.18 ($3,684.48)
20-01200 07/13/2022 SG2022-07-11-001 DP151835 $0.00 $100.00 ($3,784.48)
20-01200 07/14/2022 SG2022-07-14-001 DP151868 $0.00 $130.00 ($3,914.48)
20-01200 07/15/2022 SG2022-07-13-001 DP151877 $0.00 $1,292.19 ($5,206.67)
20-01200 07/15/2022 SG2022-07-14-002 DP151895 $0.00 $80.00 ($5,286.67)
20-01200 07/18/2022 SG2022-07-15-001 DP151918 $0.00 $180.00 ($5,466.67)
20-01200 07/18/2022 SG2022-07-18-001 DP151928 $0.00 $655.00 ($6,121.67)
20-01200 07/19/2022 SG2022-07-19-001 DP151963 $0.00 $747.91 ($6,869.58)
20-01200 07/22/2022 SG2022-07-20-001 DP151995 $0.00 $50.00 ($6,919.58)
20-01200 07/22/2022 SG2022-07-22-001 DP152010 $0.00 $2,715.40 ($9,634.98)
20-01200 07/25/2022 SG2022-07-21-001 DP152020 $0.00 $200.00 ($9,834.98)
20-01200 07/27/2022 SG2022-07-27-002 DP152075 $0.00 $260.00 ($10,094.98)
20-01200 07/28/2022 SG2022-07-26-001 DP152092 $0.00 $200.00 ($10,294.98)
20-01200 07/29/2022 SG2022-07-27-001 DP152143 $0.00 $100.00 ($10,394.98)
20-01200 07/29/2022 SG2022-07-28-001 DP152144 $0.00 $130.00 ($10,524.98)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $10,524.98 ($20,524.98)
20-10600 07/01/2022 ** %%k x> OTH- CHARGES FOR CURR SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10600 07/22/2022 SG2022-07-22-001 DP152010 $0.00 $60.00 ($60.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $60.00 ($60.00)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen

FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller

B/U: 0682  BUILDING INSPECTOR Revenue L edger

cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022

Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized

20-10611 07/01/2022 ****kkkkxx OTHER FEES FOR SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-10611 07/05/2022 FILM SG2022-06-30-001 DP151712 $0.00 $5.00 ($5.00)
20-10611 07/06/2022 FILM SG2022-07-01-001 DP151725 $0.00 $53.75 ($58.75)
20-10611 07/06/2022 FILM SG2022-07-06-001 DP151752 $0.00 $78.75 ($137.50)
20-10611 07/08/2022 FILM SG2022-07-08-002 DP151797 $0.00 $10.00 ($147.50)
20-10611 07/13/2022 FILM SG2022-07-11-001 DP151835 $0.00 $5.00 ($152.50)
20-10611 07/14/2022 FILM SG2022-07-14-001 DP151868 $0.00 $5.00 ($157.50)
20-10611 07/15/2022 FILM SG2022-07-13-001 DP151877 $0.00 $77.55 ($235.05)
20-10611 07/15/2022 FILM SG2022-07-14-002 DP151895 $0.00 $5.00 ($240.05)
20-10611 07/18/2022 FILM SG2022-07-15-001 DP151918 $0.00 $10.00 ($250.05)
20-10611 07/18/2022 FILM SG2022-07-18-001 DP151928 $0.00 $30.00 ($280.05)
20-10611 07/19/2022 FILM SG2022-07-19-001 DP151963 $0.00 $30.00 ($310.05)
20-10611 07/22/2022 FILM SG2022-07-20-001 DP151995 $0.00 $5.00 ($315.05)
20-10611 07/22/2022 FILM SG2022-07-22-001 DP152010 $0.00 $74.95 ($390.00)
20-10611 07/25/2022 FILM SG2022-07-21-001 DP152020 $0.00 $10.00 ($400.00)
20-10611 07/27/2022 FILM SG2022-07-27-002 DP152075 $0.00 $10.00 ($410.00)
20-10611 07/28/2022 FILM SG2022-07-26-001 DP152092 $0.00 $10.00 ($420.00)
20-10611 07/29/2022 FILM SG2022-07-27-001 DP152143 $0.00 $5.00 ($425.00)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 0682  BUILDING INSPECTOR Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-10611 07/29/2022 FILM SG2022-07-28-001 DP152144 $0.00 $5.00 ($430.00)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $430.00 ($430.00)
Cost Center Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $11,014.98 ($11,014.98)
Ending Balance $0.00 $11,014.98 ($11,014.98)
Budget Unit Totals Asof 7/1/2022 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Current Period $0.00 $11,014.98 ($11,014.98)
Ending Balance $0.00 $11,014.98 ($11,014.98)
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GLD - 855 County of Lassen
FD: 100  GENERAL FUND Auditor Controller
B/U: 9001  NON-DEPARTMENTAL - TAXES Revenue L edger
cic: NONE From 7/1/2022 to 7/31/2022
Account Date Program Description War rant Document Estimated Revenue Unrealized
20-00800 07/01/2022 ** ks SALES AND USE TAXES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20-00800 07/05/2022 1% SALESTAX BRAD-BURNS 4/2022 DP151719 $0.00 $114,061.90  ($114,061.90)
20-00800 07/29/2022 1% SALESTAX BRAD-BURNS MAY'22 DP152159 $0.00 $128,700.01  ($242,761.91)
Ending Balance: $0.00 $242,761.91 ($242,761.91)
20-00902 07/01/2022 ** %%k xxxx TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
